

BID TABULATION

VILLAGE: BROOKFIELD  
 BID DATE & TIME: Thursday, May 25, 2017 @ 11 AM  
 PROJECT: 2017 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT  
 k:/bidtabs/BROOKFIELD/1708702 - 2017 SW Imp

QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER		M & J ASPHALT	
		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	10,000 SqFt	\$ 1.75	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 13,500.00
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	10,000 SqFt	6.50	65,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	5.25	52,500.00
3. Protective Coat	1,100 SqYd	1.00	<u>1,100.00</u>	1.00	<u>1,100.00</u>	0.25	<u>275.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$ 83,600.00		\$ 66,100.00		\$ 66,275.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	STRADA CONST		DAVIS CONCRETE		NORVILLA, LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	10,000 SqFt	\$ 1.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 16,000.00	
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	10,000 SqFt	5.43	54,300.00	5.85	58,500.00	5.75	57,500.00	
3. Protective Coat	1,100 SqYd	0.50	<u>550.00</u>	0.01	<u>11.00</u>	0.40	<u>440.00</u>	
			\$ 69,850.00		\$ 72,511.00		\$ 73,940.00	

	QUANTITY	UNIT	GLOBE CONSTRUCTION		ALLIANCE CONTR	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	10,000 SqFt	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,000.00	
2. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	10,000 SqFt	6.40	64,000.00	10.00	100,000.00	
3. Protective Coat	1,100 SqYd	0.25	<u>275.00</u>	1.50	<u>1,650.00</u>	
			\$ 84,275.00		\$ 131,650.00	